Jansen JSK-350-PG
Log Splitter Con, Splitter Cone, Screw Cone, Log Splitter
Company seat
Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.
Sales
+34 667 954 677
Parameters
Name Unit
Torque 370 Nm
Oil flow 15 - 60 l/min
Weight 12 kg
Description
The Jansen JSK-350 log splitter cone with 350 mm splitter cone incl. MS-PG pallet fork shank to attach to your mini excavator. Guarantees a
safe and efficient option for splitting logs and tree roots.
The tempered, replaceable tip not only makes this splitter cone tough, but also suitable for long-term use. The splitter cone has a Ø 51 mm
shank.
With the Jansen JSK-350 log splitter cone you can work regardless of the weather without a lot of physical effort. It is also easy on the machine,
as the wood is split by the log splitter cone, not the actual machine. Another advantage: Minimal risk of accidents.
Depending on the nature and length of wood, the cone splitter processes logs with a maximum diameter of up to 50 cm!
The Jansen JSK-350 log splitter cone is available in various styles. Choose from the model variants: "MS-01", "MS-03" or "pallet fork".
Technical specifications:
Model variant "MS-PG" pallet fork
Tempered steel splitter cone
Replaceable cone tip
Splitter cone shank: Ø 51 mm
Splitter cone length: 350 mm
Spliiter cone width: 100 mm (top)
Drive: Hydraulic motor (inclusive)
Incl. suitable hydraulic hoses
Optional use as earth drill (please contact us).
Available bores: 150, 225, 300 and 450 mm (you can find them in our shop)
Rotation speed: 5-300 rpm (varies by engine output per litre)
Torque: 370 Nm
Operating pressure: max. 140 bar
Required oil quantity: 15 - 60 L/Min
Oil leakage line: not required
Splitting cone weight: approx. 12 kg